11      Phone: +49 40 303 989 100  •  e-Mail: info @ zemo-tools.de
Further infor-
mation availa-
ble 24 / 7 on
our website.
BIM-T series
Type Model Item No. Bolt Cap. Free Speed Torque Range L
A
H
B
Weight
without / w batt
Vibra-
tion
Noise
Level
SqD Hex Ø min-1 N·m mm mm kg kg m/s2 dB(A)
Pi
st
ol
e
– 1/4 BIM-15 AT 520460 M6 4 500 7 - 15 227 29 1.16 n.a. 6.3 72
– 1/4 BIM-25 AT 520464 M6-M8 4 500 14 - 23 237 29 1.18 n.a. 7.7 74
3/8 – BIM-15 T 520462 M6 4 500 8 - 15 224 29 1.16 n.a. 6.3 72
3/8 – BIM-25 T 520466 M6-M8 4 500 15 - 25 234 29 1.18 n.a. 7.7 74
3/8 – BIM-35 T 520468 M8 3 500 22 - 35 234 29 1.36 n.a. 8.4 73
3/8 – BIM-45 T 520470 M8-M10 3 500 32 - 45 244 29 1.42 n.a. 13.3 77
1/2 – BIM-65 T 520472 M10 3 200 45 - 65 240 29 1.90 n.a. 20.3 83
Battery Shut-Off Impulse Wrench – BIM-T series
The Red Rooster BIM-T series battery impulse
wrenches with controlled shut-off combine
high tightening speed and accurate torque